Carolina Cotton & Woolen Mills Co.

Repository:	Rockingham Co. Historical Collections Gerald B. James Library Rockingham Community College P. O. Box 38 Wentworth, NC 27375
Title:	Carolina Cotton & Woolen Mills Co.
Accession No.:	12-071
Extent:	1 folder, unboxed collections
Provenance:	unknown
Inclusive Dates:	1923
Subject Headings:	Carolina Cotton & Woolen Mills Co. Price, John W. Textile industry – Rockingham County (N. C.) – 1900-1925
Items Separated:	
Related Collections:	
Preferred Citation:	Carolina Cotton & Woolen Mills Co. 12-071. Rockingham Co. Historical Collections, Gerald B. James Library, Rockingham Community College.
Descriptive Note:	Agreement between John W. Price and Carolina Cotton & Woolen Mills Co. for an invention "folder motion to be attached to dye tub for dyeing warps in chain."
Contents:	1 legal document